Miller Highmore/Harrold Bandits JH/JV

11/28/22
12/5/22
12/10/22
1/14/23
1/16/23
1/23/23

*Additions to schedule may be made as season draws nearer*

Wrestling Schedule 2022-23

U

.

Faulkton Tourney

Potter County Tourney
Pierre Tourney (JH Only)
Huron Tourney

Redfield Tourney

Ipswich Tourney

Faulkton
Gettysburg
Pierre
Huron
Redfield
Ipswich

6:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
9:30am
6:00pm
6:00pm



