Miller Highmore/Harrold Bandits JH/JV Wrestling Schedule 2022-23



Date	Wrestling Meet	Location	Time
11/28/22	Faulkton Tourney	Faulkton	6:00pm
12/5/22	Potter County Tourney	Gettysburg	6:00pm
12/10/22	Pierre Tourney (JH Only)	Pierre	10:00am
1/14/23	Huron Tourney	Huron	9:30am
1/16/23	Redfield Tourney	Redfield	6:00pm
1/23/23	Ipswich Tourney	Ipswich	6:00pm

Additions to schedule may be made as season draws nearer